
T+PV 2010.-2011 a. s

Üld-

Koht

Võru

koht

Põlva

koht nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus Algkõrgus1. katse 2.katse 3.katse 4.katse 5.katse 6.katse

TV KÕRGUS 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,53 1,56 1,60

1 1 118 Hiie Maarja Ööbik 2010 Rosma Kool 1,56 o o o o o xxx

2 2 6 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 1,50 o o o o xxx

3 3 143 Säde Lillo 2010 Rosma Kool 1,50 o o xo o o xxx

4 1 116 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa 1,45 o o o o xo xxx

5 2 3 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa 1,40 o o xxx

6 3 103 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,40 o o o o o xo xxx

7 4 14 Hanna-Mariin Hüdsi 2010 Räpina ÜG 1,30 o o xo o xxx

8 4 101 Hettel Soome 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,25 o o o o xxx

9 5 161 Anete Luts 2010 Põlva Kool 1,25 xo xo xxo o xxx

10 6 15 Annegreth Hirmo 2010 Räpina ÜG 1,25 o o o xo xxx

10 5 174 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 1,25 o o o xo xxx

10 5 176 Kristelle Jõgeva 2011 Parksepa 1,25 o o o xo xxx

13 7 13 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 1,15 o o xxx

v.v v.v 128 Kirilee Grossmann 2009 Rõuge Pk 1,45 o o xxo xo xxx

TV KAUGUS

1 1 6 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 4,73 4,50 4,38 4,29 4,47 4,54 4,73

2 1 102 Hanna-Liisa Kallas 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4,53 1,77 4,20 4,42 4,32 4,53 x

3 2 115 Mia Mägi 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 4,26 4,10 4,00 4,00 4,13 4,26 4,11

4 3 116 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa 4,23 4,07 4,00 4,01 4,08 4,12 4,23

5 2 15 Annegreth Hirmo 2010 Räpina ÜG 4,23 4,04 3,95 4,07 4,09 4,23 3,93

6 4 163 Helena Karu 2010 Parksepa Kk 4,18 x 3,95 3,90 4,07 4,18 x

7 3 14 Hanna-Mariin Hüdsi 2010 Räpina ÜG 3,97 3,97 3,50 3,25 3,69 3,61 3,72

8 5 104 Olivia Taaber 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3,94 3,90 3,93 3,84 3,88 3,80 3,94

9 4 11 Grete Liis Traagel 2010 Põlva Kool 3,83 3,58 x 3,61 x 3,57 3,83

10 5 10 Anet Klade 2010 Põlva Kool 3,80 3,64 3,51 3,72 3,72 3,70 3,80

11 6 137 Ketter Kasuk 2011 Parksepa 3,80 3,48 x 3,70 3,67 3,63 3,80

12 6 13 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 3,76 3,56 3,53 3,67 3,73 3,76 3,66

13 7 176 Kristelle Jõgeva 2011 Parksepa 3,76 3,45 3,76 3,22 3,48 3,53 3,46

14 8 174 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 3,65 2,90 3,55 3,32 3,65 3,31 3,36

15 7 9 Sarah Zopp 2010 Põlva Kool 3,54 3,52 3,54 x 3,18 3,24 x

16 8 12 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 3,49 3,35 2,73 3,09 3,06 2,93 3,49

17 9 172 Kendra Nilov 2011 Kuldre Kool 3,06 2,91 2,88 3,06

18 10 175 Lisandra Ellamik 2011 Kuldre Kool 3,04 2,96 2,97 3,04

19 11 101 Hettel Soome 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 3,02 3,02 x 2,20

20 9 162 Heleriin Luts 2010 Põlva Kool 2,97 2,92 2,93 2,97

21 12 3 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa 2,63 2,63 x x

22 13 173 Karilin Kimask 2011 Kuldre Kool 2,10 1,76 1,91 2,10

23 103 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K NR x x x
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PV KUUL 3 kg Eelv. Finaal

1 1 82 Kert Kartsepp 2010 Kääpa 13,02 13,02 10,55

2 2 142 Ott Keerutaja 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 11,86 11,86 11,43 11,18 11,65

3 3 140 Romek Niilo 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 11,20 11,20 10,58 10,73 10,33

4 1 157 Deivid Pisukov 2010 Põlva Kool 11,08 10,04 11,08 10,50 10,12

5 2 91 Ove-August Palmre 2010 Põlva Kool 10,50 10,50 10,03 9,08 7,90

6 3 132 Oskar Laar 2010 Mehikoorma PK 10,32 9,71 9,65 10,32 9,91

7 4 98 Karl Armin Purge 2010 Võru Kesklinna K 10,30 10,21 7,94 10,21 10,30

8 4 158 Oliver Pärna 2010 Põlva Kool 10,19 10,05 9,56 9,86 10,19

9 5 131 Kermo Narusing 2010 Mehikoorma PK 10,18 9,55 9,53 10,18 9,29

10 6 155 Hannes Sander Jaanus 2010 Põlva Kool 10,01 10,01 9,24 8,74 9,34

11 5 170 Art Raju 2010 Kääpa 9,76 8,44 9,76 9,14 9,27

12 6 144 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 8,96 8,96 8,42 x 8,15

13 7 156 David Ojasaar 2011 Põlva Kool 8,82 8,82 8,12 8,36 7,77

14 8 92 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 8,52 8,52 8,29 8,08 7,97

15 9 160 Oliver Liider 2010 Rosma Kool 8,21 8,21

16 7 171 Aleks Rihard Karu 2010 Kääpa 8,10 7,85 7,90 8,10 7,92

17 10 134 Roger Roosileht 2011 Räpina ÜG 8,04 8,04

18 8 84 Pärtel Perv 2010 Osula Põhikool 7,57 7,57 x x x

19 11 135 Rasmus Hirmo 2011 Räpina ÜG 7,69 7,69

20 9 179 Gerrit Veesaar 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 7,56 7,56

21 10 120 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 7,30 7,30

22 12 164 Lucas Paalman 2010 Räpina ÜG 6,89 6,89

23 11 85 Arco Nõmmik 2011 Osula Põhikool 6,72 6,72

24 12 141 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 6,36 6,36

25 13 201 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 5,89 5,89

PV KÕRGUS 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,58 1,61

1 1 98 Karl Armin Purge 2010 Võru Kesklinna K 1,58 1,35 o o o o xo xxo xxx

1 1 91 Ove-August Palmre 2010 Põlva Kool 1,58 1,30 o o o o o xo xxo xxx

3 2 131 Kermo Narusing 2010 Mehikoorma PK 1,50 1,20 o o o o o o xo xxx

4 2 82 Kert Kartsepp 2010 Kääpa 1,50 1,40 o o xxo xxx

5 3 90 Marcello Aleksejev 2010 Põlva Kool 1,50 1,30 o o o xxo xxo xxx

6 3 120 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,45 1,25 o o o o xo xxx

7 4 144 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 1,40 1,25 o o o o xxx

8 4 92 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 1,40 1,25 o o o xo xxx

8 4 179 Gerrit Veesaar 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,40 1,20 o o o o xo xxx

10 5 132 Oskar Laar 2010 Mehikoorma PK 1,40 1,25 o o o xxo xxx

11 6 164 Lucas Paalman 2010 Räpina ÜG 1,35 1,25 o o o xxx

12 6 84 Pärtel Perv 2010 Osula Põhikool 1,30 1,20 o xo o xxx

13 7 135 Rasmus Hirmo 2011 Räpina ÜG 1,30 1,25 xxo o xxx

14 8 201 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,25 1,20 xo xxo INJ

15 9 85 Arco Nõmmik 2011 Osula Põhikool 1,20 1,20 xxo xxx

TN TEIVAS 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,20

1 1 35 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 2,00 o xxx

2 2 41 Delisa Põld 2012 Põlva Kool 1,80 o o o o xxo xxx



3 1 53 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,60 o o o xxx

PN KAUGUS

1 1 68 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 4,41 4,41 4,03 3,95 3,90 3,91 3,86

2 1 127 Devin Suits 2013 Osula Põhikool 4,40 4,11 x 4,40 4,06 4,10 4,18

3 2 178 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 4,06 4,06 x 3,87 3,80 3,90 x

4 3 75 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 4,01 4,01 3,89 x x x 3,96

5 2 65 Karl Trumsi 2012 Põlva Kool 4,00 x 3,72 x 3,90 3,74 4,00

6 4 126 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3,96 3,96 3,91 3,46 3,78 3,85 3,89

7 3 64 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 3,93 x x 3,78 x x 3,93

8 5 74 Remi Purge 2013 Võru Kesklinna K 3,91 3,91 3,70 3,68 3,83 3,69 3,87

9 6 159 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 3,89 3,72 3,82 3,88 3,89 3,70 3,66

10 7 177 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 3,80 x 3,69 3,72 3,59 3,36 3,80

11 4 5 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 3,71 3,69 3,60 3,70 3,48 3,71 3,60

12 5 154 Aleksender Klade 2014 Põlva Kool 3,70 3,35 3,70 x 3,57 3,26 3,25

13 6 70 Joel Varik 2013 Räpina ÜG 3,59 3,40 3,37 3,59 3,55 3,22 3,17

14 8 77 Henri Kender 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3,56 3,52 3,35 3,29 3,56 - -

15 7 73 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste Põhikool 3,54 x 3,46 3,54 3,39 3,23 3,30

16 9 152 Kristjan Saarts 2012 Võru Kesklinna Kool 3,52 3,32 3,48 3,52

17 10 165 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 3,49 3,36 3,27 3,49

18 11 80 Otto Oskar Palm 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3,48 3,48 3,45 x

19 12 78 Genor Raag 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3,47 3,31 3,47 3,47

20 13 151 Sebastian Rebane 2012 Vastseliina Günmaasium3,47 3,30 3,45 3,47

21 14 149 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 3,47 x 3,30 3,47

22 8 69 Kaspar Dööring 2014 Räpina ÜG 3,36 2,50 2,98 3,36 3,08 3,30 3..20

23 9 133 Robin Möller 2014 Räpina ÜG 3,31 3,31 3,10 3,05 - -

24 10 150 Mark Gregor Ladev 2012 Räpina ÜG 3,22 3,22 2,77 2,97 - -

25 15 169 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,19 3,18 3,17 3,19

26 16 79 Maksym Yarovskyi 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3,19 2,75 3,19 3,00

27 17 168 Kaspar Nuut 2012 Osula Põhikool 3,18 3,00 3,18 3,07

28 18 167 Lucas Kristjan Henn Loquancio2012 Parksepa Keskkool 3,00 2,79 2,55 3,00

29 19 166 Oliver Sõlg 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 2,70 2,49 2,70 2,48

PN KUUL 2 kg

1 1 178 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 9,42 8,77 9,42

2 1 68 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 9,31 9,29 9,31

3 2 77 Henri Kender 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 8,66 8,66 8,53

4 2 64 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 8,50 8,27 8,50

5 3 153 Marko Saarniit 2012 Põlva Kool 8,41 8,26 8,41

6 3 159 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 8,26 8,26 7,57

7 4 74 Remi Purge 2013 Võru Kesklinna K 7,79 7,79 5,36

8 4 150 Mark Gregor Ladev 2012 Räpina ÜG 7,55 7,39 7,55

9 5 127 Devin Suits 2013 Osula Põhikool 7,02 6,65 7,02

10 6 149 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 6,72 6,72 6,25

11 7 168 Kaspar Nuut 2012 Osula Põhikool 6,68 6,39 6,68

12 5 71 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 6,52 6,52 5,54

13 6 69 Kaspar Dööring 2014 Räpina ÜG 6,43 6,43 5,50

14 7 70 Joel Varik 2013 Räpina ÜG 6,35 6,35 6,23



15 8 165 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 6,28 6,28 5,97

16 9 169 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 6,21 6,21

17 10 166 Oliver Sõlg 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 5,94 5,94

18 11 126 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 5,82 5,82

19 8 133 Robin Möller 2014 Räpina ÜG 5,32 5,32 5,26

20 12 75 Romeo Säre 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 5,32 5,32

21 9 73 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste Põhikool 5,13 5,13

v.v v.a. Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 7,37 7,37
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